addition to the town, now < ity of D®vaturo

ring west of the Cincinnati. Richmond and

Fort Wayne railroad, '"eluding street- and

alleys, except from said vacation. Inlot*

four hundred and nine ur ,^ u “"

dred and ten Hu- four hundred and eleven

ill four hundred and twelve GI4)

four hundred and nineteen (419). tour

hundred and twenty (42n four hundred and

twenty-one G'-’H four hundred and twenty-

two 422 and four hundred and fitty-six 1
Also, except from said vacation, all that

of Grant street, from Nuttman avenue to the

southline of West Marshall street. Also, ex-

cept from said vacation the bouth fifty i.tOi

feet of West Marshal street as far west a« the